# Name
Aaron Barber
Dillon Cooper
Chase Eldredge
Tanner Eldredge
Hunter Hillyard
John Kemp
Garret Kollar
Scott MacLaren
Travis Miller
Elijah Morales
Charles Olson
Joseph Pare
Jacob Pederson
Ethan Rhoads
Michael Snyder
Nathaniel St. Clair
Ben Vierra
Alex Whitman

KENNEDY CATHOLIC LANCERS
2018-19 Varsity Baseball

Year
12
11
10
12
10
12
12
10
12
10
11
12
11
11
10
10
12
10

Npm?ﬁeﬁcs

000 ™

Head Coach
Dale Dolejsi

Varsity Assistants
Rico Peretti
Mark O'Neil
JV Coach

Donnie Moore

Manager
Tod Yansomboon

Cheer Advisor
Lisa Jandusay

Principal
Nancy Bradish

Athletic Director
Sam Reed

President
Mike Prato

Athletic Trainer
Kristina Brockett

Activities Director
Kelsey Harrington

Athletic Assistant
Tracey Umeda

Band Director
Dan Ruiter

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



